NASA/MSFC SDVO SB Industry Day
Davidson Center
May 9, 2017
7:00am - 1:00pm
Agenda

TIME

7:00

8:00

8:05

8:15

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

1:00

TOPIC
Registration

Welcome/Housekeeping

Event Overview
Opening Remarks:

MSFC Office of Procurement Welcome
Center Welcome

NASA Office of Small Business Program (OSBP)
Welcome/Overview

Exhibit Hall Open
Breakout Sessions:
Center Acquisition Forecast

Armstrong Flight Center
Ames Research Center
Glenn Research Center
Goddard Space Flight Center
Jet Propulsion Laboratory
Johnson Space Center

Center Acquisition Forecast
Kennedy Space Center
Langley Research Center
Marshall Space Flight Center
NASA Shared Services Center

Stennis Space Center

SBA Mentor Protégé Program

Adjourn
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David losco, Deputy Director, Office of Procurement
Roy Malone, Director, Office of Center Operations

Glenn Delgado, Associate Administrator, NASA
OSBP

NASA Small Business Specialists

Robert Medina
Christine Munroe
Eunice Adams-Sipp
Jennifer Perez
Felicia Bell

Charles Williams

NASA Small Business Specialists

Joyce McDowell
Randy Manning
David Brock
Kevin Poe

Dao Kooamphorn

Doug Gerard, SBA Procurement Center
Representative



