NASA/MSFC SDVO SB Industry Day Davidson Center May 9, 2017 7:00am – 1:00pm Agenda



TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
7:00	Registration	
8:00	Welcome/Housekeeping	Allan McCaleb, Small Business Executive Leadership Team, Chair
8:05	Event Overview	David Brock, MSFC Small Business Specialist
8:15	Opening Remarks:	
	MSFC Office of Procurement Welcome Center Welcome	David Iosco, Deputy Director, Office of Procurement Roy Malone, Director, Office of Center Operations
8:30	NASA Office of Small Business Program (OSBP) Welcome/Overview	Glenn Delgado, Associate Administrator, NASA OSBP
9:00	Exhibit Hall Open	
	Breakout Sessions:	
9:30	Center Acquisition Forecast	NASA Small Business Specialists
	Armstrong Flight Center Ames Research Center Glenn Research Center Goddard Space Flight Center Jet Propulsion Laboratory Johnson Space Center	Robert Medina Christine Munroe Eunice Adams-Sipp Jennifer Perez Felicia Bell Charles Williams
10:30	Center Acquisition Forecast	NASA Small Business Specialists
	Kennedy Space Center Langley Research Center Marshall Space Flight Center NASA Shared Services Center Stennis Space Center	Joyce McDowell Randy Manning David Brock Kevin Poe Dao Kooamphorn
11:30	SBA Mentor Protégé Program	Doug Gerard, SBA Procurement Center Representative
1:00	Adjourn	